Bus

Bus Flixbus N613 Oslo - Hamburg

Direction

Hamburg central bus station — Oslo (Busterminalen Gal-
leriet)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Lubeck

Copenhagen Busterminal
Copenhagen Airport

Malmo central train station Flixbus stop
Helsingborg

Halmstad (Resecentrum) Flixbus Stop
Gothenburg (Nils Ericson Terminalen)
Uddevalla (Torp Terminalen)
Sarpsborg E6 Lekevollkrysset

Moss (Mosseporten senter)

As (Korsegarden EG6)

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Go to website

Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Oslo (Busterminalen Gal-
leriet)

Monday 15:50
Tuesday 15:50
Wednesday 15:50
Thursday 15:50
Friday 15:50
Saturday 15:50
Sunday 15:50
Route info

Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 15 hour 0 min

Sverige

Bergen
Oslo
-]
Stockholm
Danmark
Ke i .rmavn
KanuHUHrpaa
Gdarisk
Groningen : ! 7
ing Hariburg Szebecin Bydgoszcz
Berlin :
: @ Poznan Warszawa
Mederland ®

Maagdebur Polska..
gdebHiyg @ OpenStreethlap contributors

Pt c e

Flixbus N613 — Oslo - Hamburg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439

Direction

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Hamburg central bus

station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

As (Korsegarden E6)

Moss (Mosseporten senter)
Sarpsborg E6 Lekevollkrysset
Uddevalla (Torp Terminalen)
Gothenburg C (Akareplatsen)
Halmstad (Resecentrum) Flixbus Stop
Helsingborg

Malmé central train station Flixbus stop
Copenhagen Airport

Copenhagen Busterminal

Libeck

Hamburg central bus station

Route schedule

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Hamburg central bus

station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 14 hour 20 min

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439

Direction Route schedule

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Hamburg central bus Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Hamburg central bus
station station
11 stops Monday 16:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Wednesday -
Uddevalla (Torp Terminalen)

Thursday -
Gothenburg (Nils Ericson Terminalen)

Friday 16:35
Halmstad (Resecentrum) Flixbus Stop
Helsingborg Saturday 16:35
Malmé central train station Flixbus stop Sunday 16:35
Copenhagen Airport

Route info
Copenhagen Busterminal Direction: Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Stops: 11

Odense Parkering Syd
Trip Duration: 14 hour 15 min

Kolding bus station

Hamburg central bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439

Direction

Hamburg central bus station — Oslo (Busterminalen Gal-
leriet)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Kolding bus station

Odense Parkering Syd

Copenhagen Busterminal

Copenhagen Airport

Malmo central train station Flixbus stop

Helsingborg

Halmstad (Resecentrum) Flixbus Stop

Gothenburg (Nils Ericson Terminalen)

Uddevalla (Torp Terminalen)

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Oslo (Busterminalen Gal-
leriet)

Monday —
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00
Saturday 20:00
Sunday 20:00
Route info

Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

Flixous N613 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goeteborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N613-3703151875-3627511439

